ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE 

The Upper floors offer excellent residential potential, with scope for creating upto five flats, subject to the necessary consents.

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Current Rateable Value = £20,500

Price
Price offers in the region of £695,000 (six hundred 
and ninety-five thousand pounds) exclusive.

VAT
We understand that the property is not currently 
elected for VAT. It is proposed that the sale could 
proceed by way of a Transfer of a Going Concern 
(TOGC), if necessary.

EPC
To order.

Legal Costs
Each party is to be responsible for the landlord’s